
League
NISL Men's

Season
M2023

Division
Men's

Game
Regular Season

Date & Time
Feb 26, 2023 4:00pm CST

Facility
Landers Center

Shots 1 2 3 4 T

Away 8 4 9 6 27

Home 5 6 6 5 22

Goals 1 2 3 4 T

Away - Columbus Rapids (M) 0 0 1 2 3

Home - Memphis Americans (M) 2 2 2 2 8

1st Star 2nd Star 3rd Star

Corey Adamson Maxi Galizzi Robert Arteaga

Memphis Americans (M) Memphis Americans (M) Columbus Rapids (M)

Home - Memphis Americans (M) Away - Columbus Rapids (M)

Roster

# Name Pos

1 Piotr Sliwa  G

4 Corey Adamson  M/D

5 Rafael Ayala  D

9 Maxi Galizzi  F

10 Bernardo Ferreira  D

12 Matthew Klinck  G

14 Samuel Castro  F

17 Giovanni Garcia  M

21 Giovanni Alvarado  D

22 Paulo Ndenzako  F/M

33 Djordje Djordjevic  F

81 Jaylen Hill  F

HC Corey Adamson (Head Coach)

HC Piotr Sliwa (Head Coach)

AC Alexis Catt (Assistant Coach)

TM Jackson Howell (Manager)

TM Kelsey Keown (Manager)

Goals

Per Time G A1 A2 Strength

1 1 05:08 9 ES

2 1 03:27 81 33 ES

3 2 04:47 14 9 ES

4 2 02:29 33 4 ES

5 3 10:48 21 ES

6 3 00:23 9 14 ES

7 4 14:47 4 ES

8 4 08:45 4 10 PP

Penalties

Per Time # Infraction Min

1 1 09:32 1 Handling Ball with Arm/Hand
(Blue Card)

02:00

2 3 07:16 22 Dangerous Play (Blue Card) 02:00

3 4 12:24 4 4 Fouls in One Half (Blue Card) 02:00

4 4 00:37 4 Unsportsmanlike Conduct
(Blue Card)

02:00

Goals

Per Time G A1 A2 Strength

1 3 03:12 10 ES

2 4 11:49 21 PP

3 4 07:15 10 ES

Penalties

Per Time # Infraction Min

1 3 05:33 1 Shootout - Deny Scoring
Chance (Blue Card)

02:00

2 4 08:59 77 4 Fouls in One Half (Blue Card) 02:00

Roster

# Name Pos

0 Stephen McIntosh  D

1 Alejandro Parra  G

8 Gustavo Aldana  D

9 Niall Torricelli  M

10 Robert Arteaga  M

18 Sammy Valdivia  M

21 Cesar Tahuil  F

23 Erick Sanchez  F/M

77 Jacob Kisner  D

C Chris Mahaffey (Coach)

GM Warren van der Westhuizen (Coach)

Psy Mathew Hallifay (Psychologist)

Goalkeeper Saves

# MP Saves SA

 1  30:00 10 10

 12  30:00 9 12

Goalkeeper Saves

# MP Saves SA

 1  60:00 9 17

. Memphis Americans (M) vs Columbus Rapids (M) - February 26, 2023 4:00pm CST - SoccerShift



Home - Memphis Americans (M)

Player

# Name Pos G A Pts Sh F PIM PPG SHG BC YC RC

4 Corey Adamson  M/D 2 1 3 5 3 4 1 0 2 0 0

5 Rafael Ayala  D 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Maxi Galizzi  F 2 1 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Bernardo Ferreira  D 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Samuel Castro  F 1 1 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Giovanni Garcia  M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Giovanni Alvarado  D 1 0 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Paulo Ndenzako  F/M 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0

33 Djordje Djordjevic  F 1 1 2 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

81 Jaylen Hill  F 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Goalkeeper

# Name Pos GA Sv MP F PIM G A Pts Sh BC YC RC

1 Piotr Sliwa  G 0 10 30:00 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

12 Matthew Klinck  G 3 9 30:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

. Memphis Americans (M) vs Columbus Rapids (M) - February 26, 2023 4:00pm CST - SoccerShift



Away - Columbus Rapids (M)

Player

# Name Pos G A Pts Sh F PIM PPG SHG BC YC RC

0 Stephen McIntosh  D 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Gustavo Aldana  D 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Niall Torricelli  M 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Robert Arteaga  M 2 0 2 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Sammy Valdivia  M 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Cesar Tahuil  F 1 0 1 12 2 0 1 0 0 0 0

23 Erick Sanchez  F/M 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

77 Jacob Kisner  D 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

Goalkeeper

# Name Pos GA Sv MP F PIM G A Pts Sh BC YC RC

1 Alejandro Parra  G 8 9 60:00 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

. Memphis Americans (M) vs Columbus Rapids (M) - February 26, 2023 4:00pm CST - SoccerShift
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